LCD Monitor, 32”LCD Monitor, 32”
32” TFT LCD  monitor
ni
to
r,
32
” WXGA resolution
Panel mounted, IP20

 MM
onitoor, 32””
Ordering Information
1 - Mounting Type 2 - Input Type 3 – Panel Type 4 - LCD Size 5 - Touch screen Type
Part No :  DCL-32
Closed-loop reserved all rights to make modification and changes at any time. No further notice will be given.
For more information and latest product update, please visit  www.closed-loop.biz
P – Panel Mount
D – Desktop Mount
O – Open frame
mount
C  – composite,
S-video & VGA
L – TFT LCD 15 – 15.1”
17 – 17.1”
19 – 19.1”
20 – 20.1”
32 – 32’
R – Resistive
C – Capacitive
S – Surface Acoustic
Wave